
JACKSON CENTER HIGH SCHOOL BAND
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

2021-2022

GRADES 9-12
*Monday, August 2-Friday, August 6—Band Camp (Mon-Thurs 8 am-2 pm) (Fri 7 am-12 pm)
*Monday, August 2-Friday, August 6—Band Camp PERCUSSION ONLY (Mon-Thurs 2:30 pm-4 pm)
*Friday, August 6—Fall Band & Sports Pictures (7:00 am)
*Monday, August 23—Band Practice (6-8:30 pm)
*Saturday, September 11—Bellefontaine Band Show (7 pm)
*Monday, September 13—Band Practice (6-8:30 pm)
*Saturday, September 18—Lima Bath Band Show 4 pm)
*Saturday, September 25—Homecoming (4:30 pm)
*Tuesday, October 12—Bradford Pumpkin Parade (7 pm)
*Saturday, October 16—Allen East Band Show (5 pm)
*Thursday, October 21—Wapakoneta Halloween Parade (6:30 pm)
*Saturday, December 4—Sidney Winter Wonderland Parade (7:30 pm)
*Monday, December 13—Winter Bands Concert (7 pm) (Grades 5-12)
Saturday, January 29—Solo & Ensemble (Milton-Union)
*Thursday, April 28—Spring Bands Concert & Awards Presentation (7 pm) (Grades 5-12)
*Sunday, May 22—Graduation (1 pm)
*Monday, May 30—Memorial Day ceremonies (9 am)
Sunday, June 5—Community Days Parade (2 pm)

PEP BAND
*TBD—Meet the Team Night
*Friday, December 3—Fort Loramie (6 pm)
*Saturday, December 11—Waynesfield-Goshen (6 pm)
*Tuesday, December 14—Fairlawn (6 pm)
*Thursday, December 23—New Bremen (5 pm)
*Thursday, December 30—Anna (6 pm)
*Friday, January 7—Botkins (6 pm)
*Saturday, January 15—Wapakoneta (6 pm)
*Friday, January 21—Houston (6 pm)
*Friday, January 28—Russia (6 pm)
*Saturday, January 29—Minster (6 pm)
*Saturday, February 5—Lima Central (1 pm) SENIOR NIGHT

* Attendance required for grade.  Conflicts must be brought to my attention 2 weeks in advance
of the performance/rehearsal date for excused absence.  An unexcused absence of any
performance or two rehearsals will result in the lowering of a full letter grade.


